Name of Boat
Scud
Brainstorm
U-tell-em
Wings
Porpoise
Vagabond III

Other Non Qualifiers:

Silver Heels, Foursome, Beaver, Alert, Wow, Peter Rabbit, Flapper, Hop-a-long, Hobo, Highball, Zepher, Hasty, and 3 no-name

Total Entries = 21

BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1935

Sail#
B-37
M-14
B-110
B-4
L-7
M-1

15ft- Speakbox - Class B
16 Years and younger
Owner Sailed By
De Camp, L. same
Tomilinson, H same
Dodge, E. same
Orchard, Miss S. same
Applegate, W. same
Pyle Weldon same

Club
BH

BH
BH

o

Percent

95.3%
85.7%
75.0%
38.1%
37.1%
32.4%

Points
100 of 105
90 of 105

72 of 96
40 of 105
39 of 105
34 of 105



