BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1935

15^{ft.} Sneakbox - Class B 16 Years and younger

Name of Boat	Sail#	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Scud	B-37	De Camp, L.	same	BH	95.3%	100 of 105
Brainstorm	M-14	Tomilinson, H	same	M	85.7%	90 of 105
U-tell-em	B-110	Dodge, E.	same	BH	75.0%	72 of 96
Wings	B-4	Orchard, Miss S.	same	BH	38.1%	40 of 105
Porpoise	L-7	Applegate, W.	same	L	37.1%	39 of 105
Vagabond III	M-1	Pyle Weldon	same	M	32.4%	34 of 105

Other Non Qualifiers:

Silver Heels, Foursome, Beaver, Alert, Wow, Peter Rabbit, Flapper, Hop-a-long, Hobo, Highball, Zepher, Hasty, and 3 no-name

Total Entries = 21